
Average Scores

Player Rounds 
Played

Total 
Score

Average 
Score

Keating, P. 697 2081 2.9857
Lodge, T. 997 2620 2.6279
Cunningham, D. 1599 4179 2.6135
Heimerson, R. 1681 4173 2.4825
Abell, T. 219 539 2.4612
Barrs, J. 262 626 2.3893
Carson, C. 1427 3352 2.3490
Schultz, D. 1149 2671 2.3246
Crom, S. 1665 3775 2.2673
Shefler, M. 1458 3271 2.2435
Savage, T. 1702 3768 2.2139
Emery, C. 1193 2408 2.0184
Scott, W. 1037 1998 1.9267
Shepherdson, N. 483 871 1.8033
Bourne, T. 428 769 1.7967
Muths, R. 113 203 1.7965
Stone, B. 328 578 1.7622
Widdis, D. 1158 2020 1.7444
Stevens, G. 266 447 1.6805
Hirst, B. 961 1581 1.6452
Madnick, J. 478 763 1.5962
Kornelis, H. 485 705 1.4536
Selby, S. 25 30 1.2000
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Best Guessers

Player Rounds 
Played

Times 
Guessed

Percent 
Guessed

Muths, R. 113 70 61.95%
Barrs, J. 262 89 33.97%
Heimerson, R. 1681 460 27.36%
Keating, P. 697 159 22.81%
Abell, T. 219 45 20.55%
Selby, S. 25 5 20.00%
Cunningham, D. 1599 316 19.76%
Lodge, T. 997 186 18.66%
Shefler, M. 1458 199 13.65%
Scott, W. 1037 140 13.50%
Savage, T. 1702 220 12.93%
Crom, S. 1665 208 12.49%
Widdis, D. 1158 144 12.44%
Schultz, D. 1149 141 12.27%
Carson, C. 1427 159 11.14%
Madnick, J. 478 52 10.88%
Bourne, T. 428 46 10.75%
Shepherdson, N. 483 48 9.94%
Kornelis, H. 485 44 9.07%
Stevens, G. 266 23 8.65%
Emery, C. 1193 96 8.05%
Stone, B. 328 26 7.93%
Hirst, B. 961 76 7.91%



Knows da Woids

Player Rounds 
Played

Total 
DQ

Percent 
DQ

Barrs, J. 262 54 20.61%
Lodge, T. 997 53 5.32%
Selby, S. 25 1 4.00%
Keating, P. 697 22 3.16%
Bourne, T. 428 12 2.80%
Heimerson, R. 1681 43 2.56%
Shefler, M. 1458 36 2.47%
Widdis, D. 1158 28 2.42%
Crom, S. 1665 36 2.16%
Savage, T. 1702 27 1.59%
Kornelis, H. 485 6 1.24%
Hirst, B. 961 11 1.14%
Stevens, G. 266 3 1.13%
Cunningham, D. 1599 18 1.13%
Schultz, D. 1149 12 1.04%
Muths, R. 113 1 0.88%
Scott, W. 1037 9 0.87%
Shepherdson, N. 483 4 0.83%
Carson, C. 1427 9 0.63%
Emery, C. 1193 7 0.59%
Abell, T. 219 1 0.46%
Stone, B. 328 1 0.30%



Trickiest Dealers

Player Rounds 
Dealt

Dealer 
Score

Average 
Score

Stevens, G. 7 13 1.8571
Hirst, B. 25 67 2.6800
Shefler, M. 94 264 2.8085
Kornelis, H. 18 52 2.8889
Scott, W. 41 121 2.9512
Heimerson, R. 76 237 3.1184
Savage, T. 94 294 3.1277
Widdis, D. 44 140 3.1818
Emery, C. 47 151 3.2128
Lodge, T. 84 275 3.2738
Cunningham, D. 114 375 3.2895
Bourne, T. 16 54 3.3750
Schultz, D. 68 231 3.3971
Keating, P. 69 235 3.4058
Carson, C. 73 255 3.4932
Madnick, J. 10 35 3.5000
Abell, T. 17 60 3.5294
Crom, S. 102 370 3.6275
Shepherdson, N. 25 94 3.7600
Barrs, J. 17 65 3.8235
Stone, B. 10 41 4.1000



Frequent Dealers

Player Total 
Rounds

Times 
Dealt

Percent 
Dealt

Keating, P. 766 69 9.01%
Lodge, T. 1081 84 7.77%
Abell, T. 236 17 7.20%
Cunningham, D. 1713 114 6.65%
Barrs, J. 279 17 6.09%
Shefler, M. 1552 94 6.06%
Crom, S. 1767 102 5.77%
Schultz, D. 1217 68 5.59%
Savage, T. 1796 94 5.23%
Shepherdson, N. 508 25 4.92%
Carson, C. 1500 73 4.87%
Heimerson, R. 1757 76 4.33%
Scott, W. 1078 41 3.80%
Emery, C. 1240 47 3.79%
Widdis, D. 1202 44 3.66%
Bourne, T. 444 16 3.60%
Kornelis, H. 503 18 3.58%
Stone, B. 338 10 2.96%
Stevens, G. 273 7 2.56%
Hirst, B. 986 25 2.54%
Madnick, J. 488 10 2.05%



Number of D0's

Player Number of 
D0's

Times 
Dealt

Percent 
D0

Shefler, M. 10 94 10.64%
Savage, T. 9 94 9.57%
Schultz, D. 6 68 8.82%
Heimerson, R. 4 76 5.26%
Cunningham, D. 4 114 3.51%
Carson, C. 4 73 5.48%
Widdis, D. 3 44 6.82%
Lodge, T. 3 84 3.57%
Keating, P. 3 69 4.35%
Hirst, B. 3 25 12.00%
Emery, C. 3 47 6.38%
Crom, S. 2 102 1.96%
Stevens, G. 1 7 14.29%
Scott, W. 1 41 2.44%
Madnick, J. 1 10 10.00%
Kornelis, H. 1 18 5.56%
Bourne, T. 1 16 6.25%
Barrs, J. 1 17 5.88%


